东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 4.7±0.3 4.2±0.3 2.20 1.5±0.2 1.2±0.3 2.00 1.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS0402C-R10M-RA 0.10 4.50 299.00 12.00 12.00
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS0402C-R22M-RA 0.22 7.00 158.00 9.00 9.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS0402C-R47M-RA 0.47 16.00 97.00 7.00 7.00
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS0402C-1R0M-RA 1.00 27.00 64.00 5.00 4.50
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS0402C-2R2M-RA 2.20 68.00 40.00 3.25 3.25
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS0402C-3R3M-RA 3.30 94.30 35.00 2.20 2.70
MS0402C-4R7M-RA 4.70 105.00 29.00 1.75 1.70
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-1
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 5.7±0.3 5.2±0.3 2.20 2.3±0.2 1.1 ±0.3 2.80 2.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS0502C-R10M-RA 0.10 2.90 266.00 25.00 21.00
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS0502C-R22M-RA 0.22 4.50 146.00 13.00 17.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS0502C-R33M-RA 0.33 5.90 108.00 7.50 13.00
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS0502C-R47M-RA 0.47 7.70 83.00 8.00 12.50
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS0502C-1R0M-RA 1.00 18.10 66.00 7.00 7.50
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS0502C-2R2M-RA 2.20 37.70 41.00 5.50 5.00
MS0502C-3R3M-RA 3.30 57.80 29.00 4.70 4.10
MS0502C-4R7M-RA 4.70 81.30 27.00 3.00 3.20
MS0502C-5R6M-RA 5.60 92.00 24.00 2.20 3.00
MS0502C-6R8M-RA 6.80 121.00 21.00 2.10 2.80
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-2
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 5.7±0.3 5.2±0.3 3.00 2.3±0.2 1.1 ±0.3 2.80 2.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS0503C-R10M-RA 0.10 2.90 333.00 25.00 21.00
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS0503C-R22M-RA 0.22 3.90 170.00 14.50 21.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS0503C-R33M-RA 0.33 5.00 125.00 9.00 16.50
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS0503C-R47M-RA 0.47 6.00 88.00 9.00 14.00
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS0503C-1R0M-RA 1.00 11.00 50.00 6.50 10.00
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS0503C-1R5M-RA 1.50 18.50 40.00 7.00 7.50
MS0503C-2R2M-RA 2.20 25.00 37.00 5.50 6.75
MS0503C-3R3M-RA 3.30 40.40 29.00 7.00 5.50
MS0503C-4R7M-RA 4.70 60.00 22.00 5.20 4.50
MS0503C-5R6M-RA 5.60 70.60 20.00 3.50 4.25
MS0503C-100M-RA 10.00 131.90 17.00 2.25 2.75
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-3
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 7.3±0.3 6.8±0.3 3.00 2.9±0.3 1.8±0.3 3.50 2.80 2.50
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS0603C-1R0M-RA 1.00 8.00 - 9.50 12.50
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS0603C-2R2M-RA 2.20 16.50 - 7.00 9.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS0603C-3R3M-RA 3.30 26.00 - 6.50 7.00
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS0603C-4R7M-RA 4.70 33.40 - 4.00 6.00
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS0603C-6R8M-RA 6.80 46.80 - 4.00 5.50
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS0603C-8R2M-RA 8.20 54.90 - 4.00 5.00
MS0603C-100M-RA 10.00 71.20 - 3.50 4.00
MS0603C-220M-RA 22.00 135.00 - 2.50 2.90
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-4
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 11.3±0.3 10.2±0.3 4.20 3.0±0.3 2.5±0.5 3.70 5.40 3.20
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS1004C-R19M-RA 0.19 0.80 - 46.00 40.00
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS1004C-R24M-RA 0.24 0.95 - 44.00 33.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS1004C-R36M-RA 0.36 1.15 - 30.00 32.00
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS1004C-R47M-RA 0.47 1.68 - 30.00 30.00
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS1004C-R56M-RA 0.56 1.80 - 22.00 32.00
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS1004C-R78M-RA 0.78 2.10 - 22.00 27.00
MS1004C-1R0M-RA 1.00 2.50 - 20.00 25.00
MS1004C-1R8M-RA 1.80 5.00 - 16.00 17.00
MS1004C-2R0M-RA 2.00 5.80 - 14.00 16.00
MS1004C-4R7M-RA 4.70 14.20 - 7.60 9.50
MS1004C-6R8M-RA 6.80 19.30 - 7.50 9.00
MS1004C-100M-RA 10.00 30.50 - 7.10 7.50
MS1004C-150M-RA 15.00 45.00 - 6.00 6.25
MS1004C-220M-RA 22.00 66.00 - 4.50 5.00
MS1004C-330M-RA 33.00 94.50 - 4.00 4.40
MS1004C-470M-RA 47.00 145.00 - 3.00 3.30
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-5
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 17.3±0.5 17.0±0.5 7.00 11.9±0.3 2.1 ±0.3 12.50 12.20 3.20
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402C 3000个/卷 MS1707C-R33M-RA 0.33 0.73 78.00 55.00 75.50
MS0502C 3000个/卷 MS1707C-R47M-RA 0.47 0.87 60.00 57.00 72.00
MS0503C 2500个/卷 MS1707C-R56M-RA 0.56 0.91 40.00 66.00 61.00
MS0603C 1000个/卷 MS1707C-R82M-RA 0.82 1.08 36.00 45.00 56.50
MS1004C 500个/卷 MS1707C-1R0M-RA 1.00 1.27 34.00 32.00 55.50
MS1707C 200个/卷 MS1707C-1R5M-RA 1.50 1.62 26.00 31.00 48.00
MS1707C-2R2M-RA 2.20 1.98 19.00 28.00 43.50
MS1707C-3R3M-RA 3.30 2.93 16.00 27.00 35.00
MS1707C-4R7M-RA 4.70 4.18 10.70 21.00 30.00
MS1707C-5R6M-RA 5.60 4.44 11.80 21.00 28.00
MS1707C-6R8M-RA 6.80 6.15 10.00 18.50 22.50
MS1707C-8R2M-RA 8.20 8.10 10.00 18.00 21.00
MS1707C-100M-RA 10.00 9.33 8.00 17.00 19.00
MS1707C-150M-RA 15.00 14.40 7.50 12.00 14.00
MS1707C-220M-RA 22.00 21.00 4.30 9.50 12.00
MS1707C-330M-RA 33.00 37.00 4.80 9.00 10.70
MS1707C-470M-RA 47.00 42.70 4.10 8.60 8.70
MS1707C-560M-RA 56.00 57.80 2.90 4.20 7.20
MS1707C-680M-RA 68.00 75.70 3.00 4.50 6.10
MS1707C-820M-RA 82.00 91.70 2.60 4.50 5.50
MS1707C-101M-RA 100.00 110.00 2.10 4.00 5.00
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
11-6
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 4.7±0.3 4.2±0.3 2.20 1.5±0.2 1.2±0.3 2.00 1.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS0402CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 5.00 327.00 35.00 11.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS0402CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 8.60 151.00 24.00 13.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS0402CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 18.00 97.00 11.50 5.60
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS0402CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 37.00 90.00 8.50 3.75
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS0402CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 46.30 90.00 6.10 5.10
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS0402CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 90.00 39.00 6.00 2.85
MS1305CHP 400个/卷
MS1707CHP 200个/卷
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-1
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 5.7±0.3 5.2±0.3 2.20 2.3±0.2 1.1±0.3 2.80 2.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS0502CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 3.90 239.00 45.00 17.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS0502CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 5.20 145.00 22.00 15.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS0502CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 8.20 125.00 25.00 12.00
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS0502CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 9.40 98.00 21.00 11.50
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS0502CHP-R68M-RA 0.68 12.40 77.00 15.00 10.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS0502CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 20.00 62.00 16.00 7.00
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS0502CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 50.10 39.00 12.50 4.20
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS0502CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 85.50 30.00 8.50 3.30
MS0502CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 116.60 28.00 5.00 2.80
MS0502CHP-5R6M-RA 5.60 122.00 24.00 4.50 2.50
MS0502CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 150.00 21.00 4.30 2.40
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-2
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 5.7±0.3 5.2±0.3 3.00 2.3±0.2 1.1±0.3 2.80 2.60 1.80
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS0503CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 3.16 255.00 27.00 23.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS0503CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 4.52 160.00 21.00 15.50
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS0503CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 5.56 128.00 19.00 13.70
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS0503CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 7.04 84.00 16.00 12.20
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS0503CHP-R68M-RA 0.68 8.96 80.00 13.50 10.20
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS0503CHP-R82M-RA 0.82 11.90 73.00 13.00 9.30
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS0503CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 13.70 59.00 12.00 9.20
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS0503CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 20.70 42.00 11.00 7.20
MS0503CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 29.20 39.00 10.00 5.80
MS0503CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 54.70 31.00 8.50 5.00
MS0503CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 77.50 25.00 8.20 3.50
MS0503CHP-5R6M-RA 5.60 108.00 24.00 4.10 3.00
MS0503CHP-100M-RA 10.00 164.00 16.00 4.00 2.50
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-3
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 7.3±0.3 6.8±0.3 2.40 2.9±0.3 1.8±0.3 3.50 2.80 2.50
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS0624CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 1.70 - 50.00 30.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS0624CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 3.20 - 34.00 21.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS0624CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 4.10 - 22.00 18.00
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS0624CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 6.50 - 21.00 13.50
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS0624CHP-R68M-RA 0.68 9.40 - 18.00 11.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS0624CHP-R82M-RA 0.82 11.80 - 17.00 10.00
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS0624CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 14.20 - 16.00 9.00
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS0624CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 21.20 - 15.00 7.50
MS0624CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 34.00 - 14.00 6.50
MS0624CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 51.60 - 13.00 5.00
MS0624CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 63.00 - 10.00 4.50
MS0624CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 95.00 - 9.00 3.50
MS0624CHP-8R2M-RA 8.20 106.00 - 8.00 3.00
MS0624CHP-100M-RA 10.00 129.00 - 7.00 2.50
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-4
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 7.3±0.3 6.8±0.3 3.00 2.9±0.3 1.8±0.3 3.50 2.80 2.50
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS0603CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 1.70 - 60.00 32.50
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS0603CHP-R15M-RA 0.15 2.50 - 52.00 26.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS0603CHP-R20M-RA 0.20 3.00 - 41.00 24.00
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS0603CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 2.80 - 40.00 23.00
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS0603CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 3.90 - 30.00 20.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS0603CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 4.20 - 26.00 17.50
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS0603CHP-R68M-RA 0.68 5.50 - 25.00 15.50
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS0603CHP-R82M-RA 0.82 8.00 - 24.00 13.00
MS0603CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 10.00 - 22.00 11.00
MS0603CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 15.00 - 18.00 9.00
MS0603CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 20.00 - 14.00 8.00
MS0603CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 30.00 - 13.50 6.00
MS0603CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 40.00 - 10.00 5.50
MS0603CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 60.00 - 8.00 4.50
MS0603CHP-8R2M-RA 8.20 68.00 - 7.50 4.00
MS0603CHP-100M-RA 10.00 105.00 - 7.00 3.00
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-5
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 11.3±0.3 10.2±0.3 4.20 3.0±0.3 2.5±0.5 3.70 5.40 3.20
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS1004CHP-R19M-RA 0.19 0.95 - 90.00 40.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS1004CHP-R36M-RA 0.36 1.40 - 60.00 31.50
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS1004CHP-R56M-RA 0.56 1.80 - 49.00 27.50
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS1004CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 4.10 - 36.00 17.50
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS1004CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 5.80 - 27.50 15.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS1004CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 9.00 - 25.60 12.00
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS1004CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 14.40 - 18.60 10.00
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS1004CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 16.50 - 17.00 9.50
MS1004CHP-5R6M-RA 5.60 19.30 - 16.00 8.50
MS1004CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 23.30 - 13.50 8.00
MS1004CHP-100M-RA 10.00 36.50 - 12.00 6.80
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-6
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 13.8±0.3 12.8±0.3 5.20 3.2±0.3 2.5±0.5 3.70 7.70 3.40
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS1305CHP-R10M-RA 0.10 0.60 - 118.00 55.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS1305CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 0.80 - 110.00 51.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS1305CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 1.10 - 80.00 42.00
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS1305CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 1.30 - 65.00 38.00
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS1305CHP-R56M-RA 0.56 1.50 - 55.00 36.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS1305CHP-R68M-RA 0.68 1.70 - 54.00 34.00
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS1305CHP-R82M-RA 0.82 2.30 - 53.00 31.00
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS1305CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 2.50 - 50.00 29.00
MS1305CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 4.10 - 48.00 23.00
MS1305CHP-1R8M-RA 1.80 4.90 - 40.00 19.00
MS1305CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 5.50 - 32.00 17.00
MS1305CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 9.20 - 32.00 15.00
MS1305CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 15.00 - 27.00 12.00
MS1305CHP-5R6M-RA 5.60 16.50 - 22.00 11.50
MS1305CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 18.50 - 21.00 11.00
MS1305CHP-7R8M-RA 7.80 20.50 - 18.00 10.00
MS1305CHP-8R2M-RA 8.20 22.50 - 18.00 9.50
MS1305CHP-100M-RA 10.00 25.50 - 16.00 9.00
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-7
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴
东莞市茂兴电子有限公司
车规
公差范围
J=±5% K=±10%
A B C Max. D E F Nom. G Nom. H Nom.
L=±15% M=±20%
P=±25% N=±30% 17.3±0.5 17.0±0.5 7.00 11.9±0.3 2.1±0.3 12.50 12.20 3.20
包装
Type
Quantity
(per reel)
Part Number
(100KHz/1.0V)
Inductance
LO(uH)
DCR (mΩ)Max. SRF (MHz)Typ. Isat (A)Max. Irms (A)Max.
MS0402CHP 3000个/卷 MS1707CHP-R22M-RA 0.22 0.75 - 129.00 80.00
MS0502CHP 3000个/卷 MS1707CHP-R33M-RA 0.33 0.82 - 126.00 65.00
MS0503CHP 2500个/卷 MS1707CHP-R47M-RA 0.47 0.98 - 123.00 62.00
MS0624CHP 1000个/卷 MS1707CHP-R56M-RA 0.56 1.05 - 88.00 56.00
MS0603CHP 1000个/卷 MS1707CHP-R82M-RA 0.82 1.29 - 73.00 50.00
MS1004CHP 500个/卷 MS1707CHP-1R0M-RA 1.00 1.38 - 73.00 48.00
MS1305CHP 400个/卷 MS1707CHP-1R5M-RA 1.50 1.88 - 65.00 42.00
MS1707CHP 200个/卷 MS1707CHP-1R8M-RA 1.80 2.10 - 65.00 38.00
MS1707CHP-2R2M-RA 2.20 2.53 - 62.00 35.00
MS1707CHP-3R3M-RA 3.30 3.88 - 54.00 28.00
MS1707CHP-4R7M-RA 4.70 5.11 - 41.00 25.00
MS1707CHP-5R6M-RA 5.60 7.05 - 40.00 21.00
MS1707CHP-6R8M-RA 6.80 8.83 - 32.00 19.00
MS1707CHP-8R2M-RA 8.20 10.66 - 25.00 18.00
MS1707CHP-100M-RA 10.00 12.00 - 25.00 16.50
MS1707CHP-150M-RA 15.00 19.90 - 25.00 12.50
MS1707CHP-220M-RA 22.00 26.50 - 23.00 11.00
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
12-8
伟
峰
达
&茂
兴